American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name

BITTERCREEK JETS KNIGHT N DAY
BITTERCREEKS JOURNEYS END
BITTERCREEKS PERFECT QUEST
ENBES JQS LILY OF THE VALLEY
ENBES JQS LITTLE RUEBEN
GRANDVIEW ERNIE MITE
GRANDVIEW POSH AS POSH
NORTHWOOD CHAMPAGNE SUPERNO\
PURDYS IMONA JET QUEST 2
ROSEDALES LITTLE GOSSIP
STONEBROOK CHERRY BLOSSOM
STONEBROOK MAGENTA
SUNVISTA HOT KOKO

SUNVISTA MISTY MOONLIGHT

Equine Registry

DoB
14-Oct-2004
16-Oct-2003

06-Nov-2003
26-Nov-2009
04-Feb-2010
05-Jan-2009
25-Nov-2008
10-Dec-2007
11-Nov-2006
18-Nov-2010
13-Nov-2010
24-Sep-2009
13-Nov-2003

04-Nov-2003

Sex
Stallion
Stallion
Stallion

Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
6799
5624
5107
9532
9533
9762
8489
8144
6941
10081
10178
9565
5911

5912

Dam

SPRINGTIME OF PITADRO LODGE
PINEHAVEN JUST'A JEZEBELLE
SPRINGTIME OF PITADRO LODGE
SERENITY PARK AN AFFAIR TO REMEM
CHURCH BUSH LIL TRINKET
THISTLEDOWN LIL TOY FINESSE
THISTLEDOWN LIL TOY FINESSE
RHODO GLEN CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
GLENMAR PARK LANCERETTE (IMP AU
BROGAN LANE HOT GOSSIP
CHIGWELL FARMS ALA KAZAM

FOUR SEASONS JENAH EL TAYR
GLENSHEE HARMONY

PINEHAVEN MELODY OF KINVARA

JET QUEST OF LITTLE RIDGE (1998)

Damsire

CHATEAU WEE MAN

JAC GLENSHEE YANKEE CLIPPER
CHATEAU WEE MAN

MONTAIRE ARROWHAWK
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA)
MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA)

MAESTROS LIL TOY IRISH JIG (IMP USA)

#MUSTARDSEEDS LEGIONARIES LANCER
LITTLE KINGS WILL HE BUCK (IMP USA
GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
LONGWOODS MR PRESIDENT

DELL TERA ADOLF (IMP USA)
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FAYLAURS RAIDERS CHAMPAGNE CHARLIE

PINEHAVEN DANCING IN THE MOONLIGHT



